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Press Release 

 
 
The re-organizational board meeting began at 7:00pm on Monday, April 27, 2 015.  The 
following business was conducted: 
 

• Incumbent board members Von Meeks, Amy Stone, and Bill Ecton and new member 
Greg Bachelor took the oath of office 

• Dennis Inboden was elected  Board President 
• Bill Ecton was elected Board Vice President 
• Appointed Carla Sinclair as Board Secretary 
• Appointed Cindy Beard as School Treasurer 
• Approved scheduled board meetings for 2015/2016 as follows: 

 
Robinson CUSD#2 Regular School Board Meetings 2015-2016 

Unless otherwise indicated, regular meetings are held at the District Office at 1301 North 
Allen Street, Robinson, Illinois and begin at 7PM. 

 
Monday, June 22, 2015 
Monday, July 20, 2015 
Monday, August 17, 2015 
Monday, September 21, 2015  
Monday, October 19, 2015     Washington Elementary School                           
Monday, November 16, 2015   Lincoln Grade School 
Monday, December 21, 2015 
Tuesday, January 19, 2016    Nuttall Middle School 
Tuesday, February 16, 2016   Robinson High School 
Monday, March 21, 2016 
Monday, April 18, 2016 
Monday, May 16, 2016 
Monday, June 20, 2016  
 
The next School Board Meeting will be May 18, 2015 at the central Office at 1301 North 
Allen Street. 
 


